Materion Federal Credit Union Fee Schedule Effective 6/1/2023

Address Locator/Statement Returned (Each Occurrence) Bill Pay Bill Pay with eStatements	\$5.00 4.00/Mth Free \$5.00
Bill Pay \$4	Free
	Free
Check Cashing Fee - Non Member	
Christmas Club Early Withdraw Fee	\$10.00
Copy of Check	\$5.00
Copies Through Home Banking	Free
Court Order, Garnishment, Levy, each	\$50.00
Debit Or VISA Replacement Card Fee	\$25.00
Debit/Visa International Transaction	1%
Dormant Account Fee* (Monthly)	\$5.00
Gift Card Fee	\$3.00
Inactive Checking Fee** (per month)	\$5.00
Lower Interest Rate on Loan	\$50.00
Membership Closed within 90 days	\$5.00
Money Market below \$2,500 (per mo)	\$5.00
Disbursements (after 6 per mo)	\$5.00
Money Order	\$1.00
Money Order-Reissue to new Vendor	\$10.00
NSF Fee per item (ATM, ACH, Check)	\$27.00
Official Check Converted from Mbr Chk	\$15.00
Official Check Payable to 3rd Party	\$3.00
Official Check-Reissue after 90 Days	\$15.00
Overdraft Transfer to Checking	\$3.00
Overnight Delivery	\$35.00
Research Fee/Balance Check Book	\$25/hr
Return of Deposited Item	\$27.00
Deposited Item Payable to self-NSF	\$30.00
Skip-A-Pay	\$30.00
Stop Payment-ACH or Check	\$20.00
Stop Payment-Money Order or Offl Chk	\$25.00
Subordination Agreement Processing Fee	\$50.00
Title/Lien Fee (Pass Through Fee) \$	15-\$100
Visa Late Payment	\$25.00
Visa NSF Check	\$27.00
Wire Transfer of funds	\$20.00
Yearly Processing Fee on IRA Accounts	\$10.00
CC Cash Advance Fee	\$5.00

*An account is dormant if for one year: there has been no activity on the membership.

^{**}No activity for 3 consecutive months and balance is under \$100, no active loans.